FACULTY STANDARDS & AFFAIRS

COMMITTEE

Members:

Maria Hess, Psych,
Chair

Carlos Ayala, Edu

Carol Blackshire-Belay,
Academic Affairs

Janejira
Sutanonpaiboon, Bus

Paula Hammett, Library
Beth Warner, Ex Ed
Helmut Wautischer, Phil
Sunil Tiwari, Math

Victor Garlin, Econ -
copy

Fall Meetings of Faculty
Standards and Affairs
Committee

8/30

9/13
9/27
10/11
10/25
11/8

11/29
12/13

AGENDA
October 11, 2007

Sue Jameson Room

1:00 - 3:00 PM
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes
REPORTS
1. Chair of FSAC — M. Hess

2. Vice Provost Academic Affairs, Faculty Affairs
report — C. Blackshire-Belay

3. Academic Freedom Subcommittee—H. Wautischer

4. Professional Development Subcommittee—

BUSINESS

1. RTP review and corrections and feedback
2. Emeritus Policy (9/27 agenda attachment)

3. Proposed policy for Faculty Residential Life
Program

Adjournment



